

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 643 of 2021**

KU. POOJA SAHU and others **versus** SURENDRA SINGH @ SONU and
others
with

MAC/615/2021**Order Sheet**

06.11.2025	<p>None for the appellants, in two rounds.</p> <p>Ms. Sweksha Sharma, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Prasoon Agrawal, Advocate for respondent No. 2.(MAC No. 643 of 2021).</p> <p>Call both the matters after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Siddhant	